
NSW PETANQUE LEAGUE 2018 CALENDAR Version 1.0

Sun 7 Sun 4 Sun 4

Sun 14 Sun 11
NSWPL Doubles  -    Boules 

ArtIstes Latham Park Maroubra
S1 Sun 11

NSWPL Triples Championship 

Newcastle   
S1

Sun 21 Sun 18
Double International Open 

Caufield Vic
Sun 18 Trans Tasman New Zealand

Sat/Sun 27-28
Wollongong Masters (Gender 

Doubles) - Wollongong
C2 Sun 25 Sun 25

AMA Invitation (Gender Triples) 

Venue Belmore Bowling Club
C2

Fri-Sun 29/1
PFA Easter Petanque

Carnival Caufield.
Sun 6 Club Events Sun 3 Club Events

Sun 8 Sun 13 Mothers Day Sat/Sun 9-10
Newcastle 'Marcel Linares 

Memorial' Doubles Open
C2

Fri-Mon 15 Sun 20
PA Super 4 NSW Qualifiers 

Venue T.B.A
S2 Sun 17

Sun 22
NSWPL Mixed Doubles    Lake 

Macquarie
S1 Sun 27

NSWPL Mixed Triples Champ           

AMA Belmore Bowling Club
S2 Sun 24 Day Reserved for State league

Sun 29
PA Super 4 NSW Qualifiers 

Venue T.B.A
S2

Sun 1 Club Events Sun 5 Club Events Sat/Sun 2 Fathers Day

Sun 8
NSWPL Singles Championship - 

Wollongong
S1 Sun 12 Day Reserved for State league Sun 9

PFA Super 4 Finals. Eastern

Suburbs Pet Club Adelaide

Sun 15 Sun 19 Sun 16

Sun 22
FP Colin Macmillan Doubles 

Challenge. Belmore Club
C2 Sun 26

Triples Mixed Open                     

Lake Macquarie
C2 Sun 23

Boules Artistes

Latham Park Maroubra
C2

Sun 29 Sun 30
NSW Shooting Championship.

Venue T.B.A
S1

Subn 7 Club Events Sun 4 Weird Entertainment Vic Sun 2 Club Events

Sun 14
France Petanque Doubles

Belmore Bowling Club
C2 Sun 11 Wollongong Comp T.B.A C2 Sun 9

NSWPL Presentation Day      

Venue TBA
S4

Sun 21 Sun 18 Sun 16

Sun 28
Newcastle Mixed Double 

Competition
C2 Sun 25

"Dons Double" Boules Artistes

Latham Park Maroubra
C2 Tue 25 Christmas Day PH

Wed 26 Boxing Day PH

January February March

April May June

July August September

October November December

This Calendar should be read in conjunction with the NSWPL Competition Regulations for 2018
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Holiday

New Year's Day Monday, 30 January 18

Australia Day 24-Apr-18

Good Friday 30-Apr-18

Easter Saturday 07-Jul-18

Easter Sunday 22-Jul-18

Easter Monday 29-Sep-18

Anzac Day 14-Oct-18

Queen's Birthday 22-Dec-18

Labour Day 

Christmas Day 

Boxing Day

2016 School Terms NSW

Monday, 1 January 2018 School Commences

Friday, 26 January 2018 Autumn Holidays

Friday, 30 March 2018 … to

Saturday, 31 March 2018 Winter Holidays

Sunday, 1 April 2018 … to

Tue 29th January 18
Wednesday, 26 December 2018

Monday, 2 April 2018 Spring Holidays

Wednesday, 25 April 2018 … to

Monday, 11 June 2018 Summer Holidays

Monday, 1 October 2018 … to

Tuesday, 25 December 2018 School Commences
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